© 2013 B&B Electronics. All rights reserved.
DS-MiniMc-1313
Features and Benefits
The most cost-effective miniature fiber converters
available
• 10/100 Mbps switching MiniMc connects 10 or 100 Mbps copper to 100
Mbps fiber (fixed or SFP version)

5% to 95% (non-condensing)
IE-PowerTray/18-AC
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION DISTANCE
MiniMc 10/100 1
855-10619 MiniMc, TP-TX/SFP
*** Varies
855-10620 MiniMc, TP-TX/FX-MM850-ST 2 km
855-10621 MiniMc, TP-TX/FX-MM850-SC 2 km
855-10622 MiniMc, TP-TX/FX-MM1300-ST 5 km
855-10623 MiniMc, TP-TX/FX-MM1300-SC 5 km
855-10624 MiniMc, TP-TX/FX-SM1310/PLUS-ST 40 km
855-10625 MiniMc, TP-TX/FX-SM1310/PLUS-SC 40 km
855-10626 MiniMc, TP-TX/FX-SM1310/LONG-ST 80 km
855-10627 MiniMc, TP-TX/FX-SM1310/LONG-SC 80 km
855-10641 MiniMc, TP-TX/FX-SM1550/LONG-SC 80 km
MiniMc 10/100 Single-Strand Fiber * **
855-10650 MiniMc, TP-TX/SSFX-MM1300-SC 2 km
855-10651 MiniMc, TP-TX/SSFX-MM1550-SC 2 km
855-10652 MiniMc, TP-TX/SSFX-SM1310-SC 20 km
855-10653 MiniMc, TP-TX/SSFX-SM1550-SC 20 km
855-10654 MiniMc, TP-TX/SSFX-SM1310/PLUS-SC 40 km
855-10655 MiniMc, TP-TX/SSFX-SM1550/PLUS-SC 40 km
855-10656 MiniMc, TP-TX/SSFX-SM1310/LONG-SC 60 km
855-10657 MiniMc, TP-TX/SSFX-SM1550/LONG-SC 60 km
CWDM wavelengths are also available.  Contact IMC Networks for availability.
*
 To order modular versions without an AC adapter, change the first three numbers to “854”.
** These products have single-strand fiber technology. Deploy in pairs, or connect to another